ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE SEPTIEMBRE 2012

i | PROVEEDOR | 0.C. N° IMPUTACION | MONTO ACUMULADO
03 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-781-CM12 22-06-001 35.091 35.091
03/09/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA 377-782-SE12 22-04-009 81.848 116.939
377-783-SE12 116.939
04/09/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA. LTDA 377-784-SE12 22-03-003 16.300 133.239
04/08/2012 RODRIGO JAVIER LAGOS CAMPOS 377-785- SE12 24-01-007 955.213 1.088.452
04/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-786-SE12 22-04-010 213.170 1.301.622
04/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-787-SE12 22-04-010 49.250 1.350.872
05/09/2012 MANUEL YETZEN JARA 377-788-SE12 22-08-007 100.000 1.450.872
05/09/2012 E. KOVACS S.A 377-789-SE12 22-06-002 74.221 1.525.093
05/09/2012 E. KOVACS S.A 377-789-SE12 22-04-011 188.562 1.713.655
05/09/2012 E. KOVACS S.A 377-789-SE12 22-03-001 142.635 1.856.290
05/09/2012 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-790-SE12 22-02-002 129.591 1.985.881
05/09/2012 LUIS REYES ACUNA 377-791-SE12 22-02-002 46.113 2.031.994
377-792 2.031.994
06/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-793-SE12 22-04-010 57.570 2.089.564
06/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-794-SE12 22-04-010 300.565 2.390.129
06/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-795-SE12 22-04-010 446.360 2.836.489
06/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-796-SE12 22-04-010 122.800 2.959.289
07/09/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-797-CM12 22-04-011 157.903 3.117.192
07/09/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-798-SE12 22-04-011 35.701 3.152.893
07/09/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-798-SE12 22-06-002 10.500 3.163.393
07/09/2012 SOC. COMERCIAL SOLO FRESCO LTDA 377-799-SE12 7.480.709 10.644.102
07/09/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-800-CM12 22-04-001 67.140 10.711.242
07/09/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA 377-801-5E12 22-04-010 543.652 11.254.894
07/09/2012 SALINAS Y FABRES S.A 377-802-SE12 29-03-000 65.397.143 76.652.037
07/09/2012 LUREYE ARRIENDOS LTDA 377-803-SE12 2.710.820 79.362.857
377-804 79.362.857
10/09/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-805-SE12 22-06-002 10.500 79.373.357
10/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-806-SE12 22-04-010 189.475 79.562.832
10/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-807-SE12 22-04-010 305.650 79.868.482
11/09/2012 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA 377-808B-SE12 22-06-002 11.600 79.880.082
11/08/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-809-SE12 22-06-002 26.000 79.906.082
11/08/2012 ANTONIO GONZALEZ SANTIBANEZ 377-808-SE12 22-04-011 30.000 79.936.082
11/09/2012 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA LTDA 377-810-SE12 22-09-005 139.990 80.076.072 |
11/09/2012 C.AF.S.A PAMELA AVILA ROJASE.LR.L. 377-811-SE12 22-04-007 232.050 80.308.122 r:-..,
12/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-812-5E12 279.680 BU.SB?.MZ{E
12/09/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-813-CM12 22-04-007 52.260 80.640.065.‘
12/09/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-814-CM12 22-04-007 508.840 81.148.902
377-815 81.148.902
12/09/2012 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-816-SE12 22-02-002 34,060 81.182.962
12/09/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA 377-817-SE12 22-03-001 319.200 81.502.162
12/09/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-818-SE12 22-03-001 1.898.966 83.401.128
12/09/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-819-SE12 22-03-001 281.850 83.682.978




12/09/2012 IBULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA 377-820-SE12 29-05-002 252649 83.935.627
12/09/2012 |MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA 377-821-CM12 29-04-000 187.862 84.123.489
12/09/2012 |HERNAN OSVALDO LOPEZ URBINA 377-822-SE12 5.212.200 89.335.689
12/09/2012  |MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A 377-823-SE12 22-04-010 564.085 89.899.774
12/09/2012 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO 377-824-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 89.917.624
13/09/2012  |PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-825-SE12 22-04-011 58.000 89.975.624
13/09/2012  |PATRICIO MOYANO, ARRIENDO DE EQUIPOS DY  377-826-SE12 22-08-011 1.071.000 91,046,624
13/08/2012 LUIS EDUARDO NUNEZ ARAYA 377-827-SE12 22-08-011 171.360 91.217.984
13/09/2012 |COMERCIALIZADORA T&T PLUS LTDA 377-828-SE12 29-05-001 144,424 91.362.408
13/09/2012 COMERCIAL H&M SURF LTDA 377-829-SE12 24-01-008 375.990 91.738.398
21/09/2012 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-830-SE12 22-04-011 954,975 92.693.373
21/09/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-831-SE12 22-03-003 33.400 92.726.773
24/09/2012 GUSTADO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-832-SE12 22-12-003 440.300 93.167.073
24/09/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-833-SE12 2.806.340 95.973.413
24/09/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-834-SE12 22-03-001 2.791.892 98.765.305
24/09/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-835-SE12 22-03-001 2.415.858 101.181.163
24/09/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-836-SE12 22-03-001 719.230 101.900.393
25/09/2012  |DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA LTDA 377-837-SE12 22-06-002 26.950 101.927.343
25/09/2012  |[MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-838-SE12 22-06-002 535,500 102.462.843
27/09/2012 |EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-839-SE12 22-05-004 460.000 102.922.843
25/09/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA 5.A 377-840-CM12 22-04-010 106.453 103.029.296
26/09/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-841-SE12 22-03-003 16.700 103.045.996
26/09/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A 377-842-SE12 22-04-011 659.931 103.705.927
27/09/2012  |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-843-SE12 24-01-007 61.800 103.767.727
27/09/2012  |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA 377-844-SE12 22-04-010 87.608 103,855,335
27/09/2012  |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA 377-844-SE12 87.608 103.942.943
2710912012 JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-845-SE12 22-12-003 1.178.100 105.121.043
27/09/2012 JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-846-SE12 22-12-003 107.100 105.228.143
28/09/2012 |ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA 377-847-SE12 22-04-010 1,441,161 106.669.304
27/09/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A 377-848-CM12 22-04-001 39.478 106.708.782
28/09/2012  |GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-849-SE12 24-01-007 359,760 107.068.542
28/09/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-850-SE12 22-03-001 1.813.085 108,881,627
28/09/2012 COMERCIAL RODEOQO LTDA 377-851-SE12 22-03-001 349.080 109.230.707
109.230.707

109.230.707

 109.230.707

TOTAL 109.230.707
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